Part#: APT10090BLLG Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1000V 12A TO-247 In Stock: 5963
RFQ
Part#: APT1003RKLLG Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1000V 4A TO-220 In Stock: 5120
RFQ
Part#: APT10045B2LLG Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1000V 23A T-MAX In Stock: 5843
RFQ
Part#: APT100GN120JDQ4 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 1200V 153A 446W SOT227 In Stock: 2132
RFQ
Part#: APT100GN60B2G Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 600V 229A 625W TMAX In Stock: 10460
RFQ
Part#: APT10045JLL Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1000V 21A SOT-227 In Stock: 3408
RFQ
Part#: APT100GF60JU2 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 600V 120A 416W SOT227 In Stock: 4724
RFQ
Part#: APT100DL60HJ Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOD DIODE 600V SOT-227 In Stock: 6137
RFQ
Part#: APT100DL60BG Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 600V 100A TO247 In Stock: 12862
RFQ
Part#: APT100GLQ65JU2 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: POWER MODULE - IGBT In Stock: 4285
RFQ
Part#: APT100GT120JRDQ4 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 1200V 123A 570W SOT227 In Stock: 2195
RFQ
Part#: APT100GT120JR Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 1200V 123A 570W SOT227 In Stock: 2082
RFQ
Part#: APT10078BLLG Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1000V 14A TO-247 In Stock: 5021
RFQ
Part#: APT100GF60JU3 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 600V 120A 416W SOT227 In Stock: 4994
RFQ
Part#: APT10078SLLG Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1000V 14A D3PAK In Stock: 4654
RFQ
Part#: APT1003RBLLG Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1000V 4A TO-247 In Stock: 4578
RFQ
Part#: APT100GN120J Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 1200V 153A 446W SOT227 In Stock: 2719
RFQ
Part#: APT100GN60LDQ4G Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 600V 229A 625W TO264 In Stock: 7788
RFQ
Part#: APT100GN120B2G Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: IGBT 1200V 245A 960W TMAX In Stock: 4654
RFQ
Part#: APT10090BFLLG Manufacturers: Microsemi Corporation
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1000V 12A TO-247 In Stock: 9169
RFQ
APT100F50J
Microsemi Consumer Medical Product Group
APT100F50J
APT100F50J
Part Number APT100F50J
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description MOSFET N-CH 500V 103A SOT227
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1932 pcs
Product Photo APT100F50J.jpg
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 5V @ 5mA
Vgs (Max) ±30V
Technology MOSFET (Metal Oxide)
Supplier Device Package ISOTOP®
Series POWER MOS 8™
Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 36 mOhm @ 75A, 10V
Power Dissipation (Max) 960W (Tc)
Packaging Tube
Package / Case SOT-227-4, miniBLOC
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 24600pF @ 25V
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs 620nC @ 10V
FET Type N-Channel
FET Feature -
Drive Voltage (Max Rds On, Min Rds On) 10V
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 500V
Detailed Description N-Channel 500V 103A (Tc) 960W (Tc) Chassis Mount ISOTOP®
Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C 103A (Tc)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Microsemi series electronic components. We have 1932 pieces of Microsemi APT100F50J in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for APT100F50J
APT100F50J Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy APT100F50J with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
APT100F50J Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Microsemi Hong Kong
MOSFET N-CH 500V 103A SOT227 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
APT100F50J
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Microsemi Commercial Components Group
APT100F50J
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com